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Dautschar Mator Sport Bund a.V.

Ilnt. ADAC MX Masters Prisannewitz

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:16:18

Prisannewitz 1,712 Km

30.04.2011 14:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:00.876 14:31:51.080 6 2:03.969 +1.013 14:29:23.237
(377) Nichlas Bjerregaard 8 3:32.562 +1:31.686 14:35:23.642 7 2:20.751 +17.795 14:31:43.988
1 14:18:37.612 9 2:02.617 +1.741 14:37:26.259 8 2:02.956 14:33:46.944
2 2:01.874 +2.898 14:20:39.486 9 2:04.129 +1.173 14:35:51.073
3 2:02.732 +3.756 14:22:42.218 (315) Gianluca Ecca 10 2:03.495 +0.539 14:37:54.568
4 2:00.233 +1.257 14:24:42.451 1 14:18:16.083
5 2:25.084 +26.108 14:27:07.535 2 2:01.503 +0.570 14:20:17.586 (152) Glen Meier
6 2:00.466 +1.490 14:29:08.001 3 3:36.248 +1:35.315 14:23:53.834 1 14:18:39.578
7 2:15.120 +16.144 14:31:23.121 4 2:06.397 +5.464 14:26:00.231 2 2:07.752 +4.252 14:20:47.330
8 2:09.107 +10.131 14:33:32.228 5 2:01.808 +0.875 14:28:02.039 3 2:04.830 +1.330 14:22:52.160
9 2:00.769 +1.793 14:35:32.997 6 2:30.492 +29.559 14:30:32.531 4 3:30.050 +1:26.550 14:26:22.210
10 1:58.976 14:37:31.973 7 2:14.217 +13.284 14:32:46.748 5 2:03.723 +0.223 14:28:25.933
8 2:00.933 14:34:47.681 6 2:04.648 +1.148 14:30:30.581
(89) Mika Kordbarlag 9 2:18.860 +17.927 14:37:06.541 7 3:38.097 +1:34.597 14:34:08.678
1 14:20:34.681 8 2:03.500 14:36:12.178
2 2:20.636 +21.625 14:22:55.317 (173) Mike van Kasteren 9 2:04.737 +1.237 14:38:16.915
3 2:03.421 +4.410 14:24:58.738 1 14:18:44.036
4 4:29.422 +2:30.411 14:29:28.160 2 2:05.387 +4.197 14:20:49.423 (51) Dieter Aerts
5 1:59.103 +0.092 14:31:27.263 3 2:03.652 +2.462 14:22:53.075 1 14:19:11.720
6 1:59.011 14:33:26.274 4 2:02.651 +1.461 14:24:55.726 2 2:06.401 +2.585 14:21:18.121
7 2:14.743 +15.732 14:35:41.017 5 2:03.780 +2.590 14:26:59.506 3 2:06.165 +2.349 14:23:24.286
8 2:43.075 +44.064 14:38:24.092 6 3:11.355 +1:10.165 14:30:10.861 4 2:04.956 +1.140 14:25:29.242
7 2:01.190 14:32:12.051 5 2:07.003 +3.187 14:27:36.245
(156) Jordi van Nobelen 8 2:31.690 +30.500 14:34:43.741 6 2:08.222 +4.406 14:29:44.467
1 14:18:20.001 9 2:04.129 +2.939 14:36:47.870 7 2:04.107 +0.291 14:31:48.574
2 2:02.484 +3.441 14:20:22.485 8 2:03.816 14:33:52.390
3 2:03.380 +4.337 14:22:25.865 (43) William Andersson 9 2:05.051 +1.235 14:35:57.441
4 2:01.408 +2.365 14:24:27.273 1 14:18:19.438 10 2:05.007 +1.191 14:38:02.448
5 5:37.534 +3:38.491 14:30:04.807 2 2:03.543 +1.844 14:20:22.981
6 1:59.043 14:32:03.850 3 2:05.501 +3.802 14:22:28.482 (125) Marjiis Harlacher
7 6:19.984 +4:20.941 14:38:23.834 4 2:02.352 +0.653 14:24:30.834 1 14:20:02.405
5 2:02.614 +0.915 14:26:33.448 2 2:07.795 +3.530 14:22:10.200
(74) Yannick Heylen 6 2:01.699 14:28:35.147 3 2:18.597 +14.332 14:24:28.797
1 14:18:18.498 7 2:02.123 +0.424 14:30:37.270 4 2:05.909 +1.644 14:26:34.706
2 3:40.435 +1:41.191 14:21:58.933 8 2:02.325 +0.626 14:32:39.595 5 2:04.265 14:28:38.971
3 2:00.308 +1.064 14:23:59.241 9 2:04.815 +3.116 14:34:44.410 6 2:17.157 +12.892 14:30:56.128
4 6:04.390 +4:05.146 14:30:03.631 10 2:14.299 +12.600 14:36:58.709 7 2:08.331 +4.066 14:33:04.459
5 1:59.244 14:32:02.875 8 2:07.561 +3.296 14:35:12.020
6 1:59.669 +0.425 14:34:02.544 (55) Tom Lange 9 2:05.438 +1.173 14:37:17.458
7 2:42.924 +43.680 14:36:45.468 1 14:19:01.653
2 2:32.996 +30.464 14:21:34.649 (155) Antoni Castellano
(98) Bas Vaessen 3 2:02.532 14:23:37.181 1 14:18:28.224
1 14:18:14.477 4 2:02.540 +0.008 14:25:39.721 2 2:05.943 +1.536 14:20:34.167
2 2:00.520 +0.626 14:20:14.997 5 2:03.721 +1.189 14:27:43.442 3 2:11.822 +7.415 14:22:45.989
3 2:20.995 +30.101 14:22:44.992 6 3:56.329 +1:53.797 14:31:39.771 4 2:06.068 +1.661 14:24:52.057
4 1:59.894 14:24:44.886 7 2:35.649 +33.117 14:34:15.420 5 3:35.939 +1:31.532 14:28:27.996
5 4:05.316 +2:05.422 14:28:50.202 8 2:04.368 +1.836 14:36:19.788 6 2:56.154 +51.747 14:31:24.150
6 2:05.388 +5.494 14:30:55.590 9 2:06.266 +3.734 14:38:26.054 7 2:04.407 14:33:28.557
7 4:49.113 +2:49.219 14:35:44.703 8 2:06.374 +1.967 14:35:34.931
8 2:01.716 +1.822 14:37:46.419 (97) Joey Rock 9 3:19.047 +1:14.640 14:38:53.978
1 14:19:59.564
(137) Thomas Sileika 2 2:06.571 +3.902 14:22:06.135 (72) Maximilian Pleyer
1 14:19:07.770 3 2:03.909 +1.240 14:24:10.044 1 14:18:56.301
2 2:03.860 +3.616 14:21:11.630 4 2:02.669 14:26:12.713 2 2:06.135 +1.516 14:21:02.436
3 2:02.179 +1.935 14:23:13.809 5 2:07.730 +5.061 14:28:20.443 3 2:04.813 +0.194 14:23:07.249
4 2:00.244 14:25:14.053 6 2:03.121 +0.452 14:30:23.564 4 2:17.898 +13.279 14:25:25.147
5 2:14.734 +14.490 14:27:28.787 7 2:10.990 +8.321 14:32:34.554 5 2:04.693 +0.074 14:27:29.840
6 3:20.813 +1:20.569 14:30:49.600 8 2:04.824 +2.155 14:34:39.378 6 2:22.515 +17.896 14:29:52.355
9 2:03.971 +1.302 14:36:43.349 7 2:04.619 14:31:56.974
(41) Matthias Scheel 8 2:05.561 +0.942 14:34:02.535
1 14:18:25.603 (68) Hampus Kahrle 9 2:04.939 +0.320 14:36:07.474
2 2:04.773 +3.897 14:20:30.376 1 14:18:22.674 10 3:01.628 +57.009 14:39:09.102
3 2:04.484 +3.608 14:22:34.860 2 2:05.978 +3.022 14:20:28.652
4 2:35.084 +34.208 14:25:09.944 3 2:05.304 +2.348 14:22:33.956 (60) Nico Koch
5 2:30.011 +29.135 14:27:39.955 4 2:39.951 +36.995 14:25:13.907 1 14:19:20.276
6 2:10.249 +9.373 14:29:50.204 5 2:05.361 +2.405 14:27:19.268 2 2:23.791 +19.050 14:21:44.067
Orbits
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Ilnt. ADAC MX Masters Prisannewitz

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup Prisannewitz 1,712 Km

Qualifying Group 2 30.04.2011 14:15
Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:16:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:18.525 +13.784 14:24:02.592 7 3:08.124 +1:00.529 14:34:11.026 4 2:19.914 +9.302 14:27:46.697
4 2:07.874 +3.133 14:26:10.466 8 2:12.612 +5.017 14:36:23.638 5 2:11.411 +0.799 14:29:58.108
5 2:05.301 +0.560 14:28:15.767 9 2:07.595 14:38:31.233 6 2:11.690 +1.078 14:32:09.798
6 3:22.074 +1:17.333 14:31:37.841 7 2:48.045 +37.433 14:34:57.843
7 2:20.617 +15.876 14:33:58.458 (3) Ronny Schumacher 8 2:10.612 14:37:08.455
8 2:05.950 +1.209 14:36:04.408 1 14:18:48.631
9 2:04.741 14:38:09.149 2 2:11.145 +3.115 14:20:59.776 (102) Emil Boberg
3 2:09.072 +1.042 14:23:08.848 1 14:18:24.983
(227) Vincent Gallwitz 4 2:08.030 14:25:16.878 2 2:13.911 +3.149 14:20:38.894
1 14:18:47.459 5 2:15.832 +7.802 14:27:32.710 3 2:12.192 +1.430 14:22:51.086
2 2:06.776 +1.241 14:20:54.235 6 2:41.989 +33.959 14:30:14.699 4 2:11.186 +0.424 14:25:02.272
3 2:06.243 +0.708 14:23:00.478 7 2:22.286 +14.256 14:32:36.985 5 3:29.901 +1:19.139 14:28:32.173
4 4:11.591 +2:06.056 14:27:12.069 8 2:08.670 +0.640 14:34:45.655 6 2:14.080 +3.318 14:30:46.253
5 6:31.534 +4:25.999 14:33:43.603 7 2:10.762 14:32:57.015
6 2:07.032 +1.497 14:35:50.635 (305) Oliver Kaas 8 2:11.208 +0.446 14:35:08.223
7 2:05.535 14:37:56.170 1 14:18:37.237 9 2:58.128 +47.366 14:38:06.351
2 2:09.024 +0.218 14:20:46.261
(907) Dennis Wolff 3 2:13.039 +4.233 14:22:59.300 (116) Matthias Weschenbach
1 14:19:14.879 4 5:31.780 +3:22.974 14:28:31.080 1 14:19:47.716
2 2:08.206 +2.348 14:21:23.085 5 2:34.890 +26.084 14:31:05.970 2 2:16.713 +3.753 14:22:04.429
3 2:08.902 +3.044 14:23:31.987 6 2:08.806 14:33:14.776 3 2:13.273 +0.313 14:24:17.702
4 2:21.471 +15.613 14:25:53.458 7 3:02.369 +53.563 14:36:17.145 4 5:36.517 +3:23.557 14:29:54.219
5 2:05.953 +0.095 14:27:59.411 8 2:09.737 +0.931 14:38:26.882 5 2:24.134 +11.174 14:32:18.353
6 3:02.473 +56.615 14:31:01.884 6 2:12.960 14:34:31.313
7 2:05.858 14:33:07.742 (254) Kai Epha 7 2:30.518 +17.558 14:37:01.831
8 2:07.038 +1.180 14:35:14.780 1 14:18:54.665
9 2:33.777 +27.919 14:37:48.557 2 2:13.608 +3.458 14:21:08.273 (36) Christopher Grunert
3 2:12.103 +1.953 14:23:20.376 1 14:19:51.563
(387) Jan Horst 4 2:27.072 +16.922 14:25:47.448 2 2:23.606 +5.420 14:22:15.169
1 14:18:57.840 5 2:14.001 +3.851 14:28:01.449 3 2:20.727 +2.541 14:24:35.896
2 2:21.425 +15.126 14:21:19.265 6 4:12.839 +2:02.689 14:32:14.288 4 4:39.661 +2:21.475 14:29:15.557
3 2:07.261 +0.962 14:23:26.526 7 2:21.758 +11.608 14:34:36.046 5 2:18.592 +0.406 14:31:34.149
4 2:06.299 14:25:32.825 8 2:10.150 14:36:46.196 6 2:18.186 14:33:52.335
5 3:40.527 +1:34.228 14:29:13.352 7 3:51.756 +1:33.570 14:37:44.091
6 2:15.032 +8.733 14:31:28.384 (20) Joél Irniger
7 2:11.127 +4.828 14:33:39.511 1 14:18:58.594 (997) Kurt Erbe
8 2:07.112 +0.813 14:35:46.623 2 2:10.323 14:21:08.917 1 14:20:06.675
9 2:06.484 +0.185 14:37:53.107 3 2:14.295 +3.972 14:23:23.212 2 2:29.929 +11.161 14:22:36.604
4 3:32.842 +1:22.519 14:26:56.054 3 2:18.768 14:24:55.372
(110) Andre de Veer 5 11:02.221 +8:51.898 14:37:58.275 4 2:21.421 +2.653 14:27:16.793
1 14:19:38.925 5 2:20.307 +1.539 14:29:37.100
2 2:11.153 +4.388 14:21:50.078 (26) Dominik Bretschneider 6 2:20.406 +1.638 14:31:57.506
3 2:08.752 +1.987 14:23:58.830 1 14:19:26.058 7 4:52.830 +2:34.062 14:36:50.336
4 2:09.070 +2.305 14:26:07.900 2 2:11.431 +0.964 14:21:37.489
5 2:07.631 +0.866 14:28:15.531 3 3:23.218 +1:12.751 14:25:00.707 (112) Philipp-Martin Wischnewski
6 4:31.232 +2:24.467 14:32:46.763 4 2:14.930 +4.463 14:27:15.637 1 14:19:50.482
7 2:08.362 +1.597 14:34:55.125 5 3:02.657 +52.190 14:30:18.294 2 3:25.556 +1:05.976 14:23:16.038
8 2:06.765 14:37:01.890 6 2:10.467 14:32:28.761 3 2:24.875 +5.295 14:25:40.913
7 2:12.422 +1.955 14:34:41.183 4 2:22.907 +3.327 14:28:03.820
(67) Rudolf Pich 8 2:12.406 +1.939 14:36:53.589 5 3:12.184 +52.604 14:31:16.004
1 14:19:57.884 6 2:23.107 +3.527 14:33:39.111
2 2:10.876 +3.971 14:22:08.760 (76) Hannes Wegner 7 2:19.920 +0.340 14:35:59.031
3 2:09.655 +2.750 14:24:18.415 1 14:19:42.863 8 2:19.580 14:38:18.611
4 2:08.124 +1.219 14:26:26.539 2 2:19.106 +8.495 14:22:01.969
5 2:07.392 +0.487 14:28:33.931 3 2:13.840 +3.229 14:24:15.809 (711) Dave Marven Zippan
6 3:39.212 +1:32.307 14:32:13.143 4 2:13.495 +2.884 14:26:29.304 1 14:19:37.129
7 2:07.346 +0.441 14:34:20.489 5 2:12.867 +2.256 14:28:42.171 2 2:23.988 +3.290 14:22:01.117
8 2:06.905 14:36:27.394 6 2:41.844 +31.233 14:31:24.015 3 2:23.238 +2.540 14:24:24.355
7 2:10.611 14:33:34.626 4 2:21.044 +0.346 14:26:45.399
(198) Nico Adler 8 2:11.834 +1.223 14:35:46.460 5 2:20.698 14:29:06.097
1 14:19:04.627 9 2:16.550 +5.939 14:38:03.010 6 4:03.450 +1:42.752 14:33:09.547
2 2:11.606 +4.011 14:21:16.233 7 2:20.842 +0.144 14:35:30.389
3 3:21.000 +1:13.405 14:24:37.233 (243) Kai Maximilian Schulte-Lippern 8 2:20.995 +0.297 14:37:51.384
4 2:09.209 +1.614 14:26:46.442 1 14:19:20.074
5 2:08.069 +0.474 14:28:54.511 2 3:41.758 +1:31.146 14:23:01.832 (13) Niklas Hopfner
6 2:08.391 +0.796 14:31:02.902 3 2:24.951 +14.339 14:25:26.783 1 14:19:47.090
Orbits
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Prisannewitz

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:16:18

Prisannewitz 1,712 Km

30.04.2011 14:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:37.601 +3.312 14:22:24.691
3 2:34.558 +0.269 14:24:59.249
4 2:35.952 +1.663 14:27:35.201
5 2:34.289 14:30:09.490
6 2:35.040 +0.751 14:32:44.530
7 2:34.430 +0.141 14:35:18.960
8 2:34.857 +0.568 14:37:53.817

Orbits

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:

Steward Olaf Noack:

Printed: 30.04.2011 14:40:11
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posted at:

Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhofer:

Reg. Nr MX 07/11

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Camp Company GmbH
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